Ms. Nicoletta

2016-2017 Class

Schedule

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8:15-8:50
8:50-9:00

9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30

Planners/ warm up

Circle/
Announcements

Morning work cycle

10:30-11:00

ELA &Math

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-1:00
1:00-1:15

Morning warmup/
work

Morning work cycle

ELA &Math

Morning warmup/ work

Circle/ Announcements

Morning work cycle
ELA &Math

Morning warmup/ work

Circle/ Announcements

Morning warmup/ work

Circle/ Announcements

Computer lab 9:30-10:15
outside 10:15-10:30

PE 10:30-11:10
Music 11:15-11:55

AM/ PM workcycle

1:15-1:45 Cultural workcycle Cultural workcycle Cultural workcycle Cultural workcycle
biology (physiology,
1:45-2:15 Social Studies lessons Science lessons reviews zoology,
2:15-2:40 botany)
2:40-2:50 Restore Restore Restore Restore Restore
Circle/ Circle/
2:50-3:00 Announcements Announcements Circle/ Announcements Circle/ Announcements Circle/ Announcements
3:00 | home home home home home

Cultural Lesson times

Studio dates

level 4 1:15-1:40

1. 9/16-10/14

level 5 1:45-2:10

2. 1/6-2/3

level 6 2:15-2:40

3. 2/24-3/24







