		Ms. Nicoletta	2016-2017 Class	Schedule	
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:15-8:50	Planners/ warm up	Morning warmup/ work	Morning warmup/ work	Morning warmup/ work	Morning warmup/ work
8:50-9:00	Math fluency	Math fluency	Math fluency	Math fluency	recess
9:00-9:30	Circle/ Announcements	Circle/ Class meeting	Circle/ Announcements	Circle/ Announcements	Circle/ Announcements
9:30-10:00	Book Club	Morning work cycle	Book Club	Computer lab 9:30-10:15	AM/ PM workcycle
10:00-10:30	Morning work cycle	ELA &Math	Morning work cycle	outside 10:15-10:30	
10:30-11:00	ELA &Math		ELA &Math	PE 10:30-11:10	
11:00-11:30				Music 11:15-11:55	
11:30-12:00					
12:00-12:30	lunch	lunch	lunch	lunch	lunch
12:30-1:00	recess	recess	recess	recess	Studio (1) 12:45-1:40
1:00-1:15	Transition time	Transition time	Transition time	Transition time	
	Read Aloud	Read Aloud	Read Aloud	Read Aloud	
1:15-1:45	Cultural workcycle	Cultural workcycle	Cultural workcycle	Cultural workcycle	studio (2) 1:45-2:40
1:45-2:15	Social Studies lessons	Science lessons	reviews	biology (physiology, zoology,	
2:15-2:40				botany)	
2:40-2:50	Restore	Restore	Restore	Restore	Restore
2:50-3:00	Circle/ Announcements	Circle/ Announcements	Circle/ Announcements	Circle/ Announcements	Circle/ Announcements
3:00	home	home	home	home	home

Cultural Lesson times	Studio dates		
level 4 1:15-1:40	1. 9/16-10/14		
level 5 1:45-2:10	2. 1/6-2/3		
level 6 2:15-2:40	3. 2/24-3/24		